
Joann Mapes preceptorship schedule:

Thursday 9/30/21 1900-0700

Friday 10/01/21 1900-0700

Wednesday 10/06/21 1900-0700

Sunday 10/10/21 1900-0700

Monday 10/11/21 1900-0700

Monday 10/18/21 1900-0700

Wednesday 10/27/21 1900-0700

Thursday 11/04/21 1900-0700

Sunday 11/07/21 1900-0700

Monday 11/08/21 1900-0700


